Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danielle Richards - (719373) - Maxwell SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

11.74
:112.33
112.76
113.11
113.97
114.38
114.90
114.92
114.95
:115.19
:115.23
115.41
:115.68
115.72
:116.05
116.74
17.71
17.72
117.78
117.95
:118.14
:118.26
:119.49
:20.35
21.20

:28.51

AN AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427
417
409
404
390
383
375
375
375
371
370
368
364
363
358
349
336
336
335
333
330
329
314
304
294
227

nnn

Round

Date

12/03/17
13/03/16
26/06/16
11/02/17
04/10/15
04/12/16
06/12/15
15/03/15
02/10/16
17/03/13
28/06/15
08/12/13
17/03/13
05/10/14
06/10/13
29/06/14
18/11/12
19/01/14
18/03/12
07/12/14
20/01/13
06/10/12
18/03/12
01/10/11
15/01/12
25/09/10

AnINAIAN

Meet
The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Maxwell SC January Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Mmcoenll Ammn NAans

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylsbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford

Aylesbury

Acdaaba i,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3

(Y

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.£9.49

1:32.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.74
1:13.11

1:14.38

:114.95

112.76

112.33

114.90

113.97

:115.23

114.92

117.95

115.72

116.74

17.72

115.41

:116.05

115.19

:115.68

118.14

17.71

:118.26
1:17.78
1:19.49
1:21.20
1:20.35
1:32.93
1:28.51

1:29.49

Copyright 2024

cevu

196

WA Pts

427
404
383
375
409
417
375
390
370
375
333
363
349
336
368
358
371
364
330
336
329
335
314
294
304
196
227
220

Round

F

£U/V0/ 1V

27/11110

Date

12/03/17
11/02/17
04/12/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
13/03/16
06/12/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
15/03/15
07/12/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
19/01/14
08/12/13
06/10/13
17/03/13
17/03/13
20/01/13
18/11/12
06/10/12
18/03/12
18/03/12
15/01/12
01/10/11
27/11110
25/09/10
20/06/10

IVIAXWEI UPEIT IVIEEL

Guildford County Qualifer

Meet

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell SC January Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Guildford County Qualifer

Maxwell September Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

AylesLUTY

Guildford

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylsbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Guildford
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Pag§2/2

igaxwein

Maxwell 2

Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



