Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danielle Richards - (719373) - Maxwell SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:11.74	427	F	12/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:12.33	417	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:12.76	409	F	26/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:13.11	404	Н	11/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:13.97	390	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:14.38	383	F	04/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:14.90	375	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:14.92	375	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:14.95	375	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:15.19	371	F	17/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:15.23	370	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:15.41	368	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:15.68	364	Н	17/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:15.72	363	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:16.05	358	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:16.74	349	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:17.71	336	F	18/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	2
1:17.72	336	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:17.78	335	F	18/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:17.95	333	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:18.14	330	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:18.26	329	F	06/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Maxwell	3
1:19.49	314	Н	18/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:20.35	304	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:21.20	294	F	15/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Maxwell	3
1:28.51	227		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
right 202	4		20/06/10	Manuall Open Meet	Autochung	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Ayrespury Guildford

ıvıaxweii Maxwell

Swims in Date Order

44U 196

F

1.43.43

1:32.93

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.74	427	F	12/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:13.11	404	Н	11/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:14.38	383	F	04/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:14.95	375	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:12.76	409	F	26/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:12.33	417	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:14.90	375	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:13.97	390	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:15.23	370	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:14.92	375	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:17.95	333	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:15.72	363	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:16.74	349	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:17.72	336	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:15.41	368	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:16.05	358	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:15.19	371	F	17/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:15.68	364	Н	17/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:18.14	330	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:17.71	336	F	18/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	2
1:18.26	329	F	06/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Maxwell	3
1:17.78	335	F	18/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:19.49	314	Н	18/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:21.20	294	F	15/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Maxwell	3
1:20.35	304	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:32.93	196	F	27/11/10	Guildford County Qualifer	Guildford	Maxwell	2
1:28.51	227		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:29.49	220		20/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS